
FRANQUET Paul

ST NOM LA BRETECHE

08:00 ESNAULT Paul

ESNAULT Paul CABOURG LE HOME

CABOURG LE HOME

ALZAS Callixte

NOEL Paul SAINT CLOUD

BORDELAIS

08:08 ALZAS Callixte

ALZAS Callixte SAINT CLOUD

SAINT CLOUD

ALZAS Callixte

MULLER Nicolas SAINT CLOUD

CANNES-MOUGINS

08:16 LEGENDRE Nathan

LEGENDRE Nathan COUTAINVILLE

COUTAINVILLE

RUIZ Sacha

MORIN Louka LE HAVRE

BOURGENAY

08:24 RUIZ Sacha

RUIZ Sacha LE HAVRE

LE HAVRE

ALZAS Callixte

MONTAGNE Mathieu SAINT CLOUD

CANNES-MOUGINS

08:32 MONTAGNE Mathieu

DIJK Julian CANNES-MOUGINS

STE MAXIME

DE HERRYPON Tom

DE HERRYPON Tom ST NOM LA BRETECHE

ST NOM LA BRETECHE

08:40 DE HERRYPON Tom

BOBO-LLORET Rafael ST NOM LA BRETECHE

CANNES-MOUGINS

LAM Maxime

PILOD Louis PARIS COUNTRY

GOLF CLUB LYON

08:48 PILOD Louis

LINEL Joseph GOLF CLUB LYON

BIARRITZ

LAM Maxime

LAM Maxime PARIS COUNTRY

PARIS COUNTRY

08:56 LAM Maxime

PIEDELIEVRE Paul PARIS COUNTRY

SAINT CLOUD

STRACHAN Darren

CHANTILLY

COUILLEAU Oscar

ST NOM LA BRETECHE

09:04 COUILLEAU Oscar

MATHEY Maxime ST NOM LA BRETECHE

FONTAINEBLEAU

LE GOFF Hugo

BARBE Augustin PARIS COUNTRY

LE MANS

09:12 LE GOFF Hugo

LE GOFF Hugo PARIS COUNTRY

PARIS COUNTRY

STRACHAN Darren

CARLIER Arthur CHANTILLY

CHANTILLY

09:20 SEBILLOT Ilan

SEBILLOT Ilan NANTES VIGNEUX

NANTES VIGNEUX

STRACHAN Darren

STRACHAN Darren CHANTILLY

CHANTILLY

09:28 STRACHAN Darren

AUCH-ROY Noa CHANTILLY

MIONNAY

STRACHAN Darren

DECORDE Alexandre CHANTILLY

BORDEAUX LAC

09:36 DE BRAUWERE Jules

DE BRAUWERE Jules PARIS COUNTRY

PARIS COUNTRY

DE BRAUWERE Jules

CRUZ BONILLA Esteban PARIS COUNTRY

ST GERMAIN

09:44 CRUZ BONILLA Esteban

D'HARCOURT Marin ST GERMAIN

SAINT CLOUD

BOULET Théo

LABADIE-DESTENAVES Faustin CHANTILLY

BIARRITZ

09:52 VERGNET Thibault

VERGNET Thibault CAMPAGNE

CAMPAGNE

BOULET Théo

BOULET Théo CHANTILLY

CHANTILLY

10:00 BOULET Théo

CHAUFFRAY Basile CHANTILLY

CAEN LA MER

2

W

6 W

L

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE MESSIEURS 2023
Trophée Jacques LEGLISE

Finale1/16eme de finale 1/8eme de finale Quart de finale Demi-Finale

L

2&1

W

L

4&3

4&3

14:25

W

L

6

17

4

Golf de Granville

4 au 8 mai 2023

2UP

13:00

W

L

L17

6

6

14:35

17 W

25 L

L

L

W

L

W

L

W

L

08:00

12h30

8h00

4&3

13:10

4&2

1UP

3&2

19ème

08:08

08:16

08:24

26 L

2 W

13:00

13:08

13:16

13:44

13:32

13:52

4 W

19

2

21ème

2&1

1UP

1UP

6&5

21ème

3&2

3&2

19

22

6

26

10

18

L

L

W

W

L

W

W

W

32

17

24

25

5

12

13

4

3

30

14

25

5

28

12

21

13

31

26

10

23

15

18

2

19

11

22

6

27

7

20

4

L

W

3&2

L

W

6&4

L

29

3

L

4&3

W

W

3&2

L

L

3&2

W

W

1UP

L

L

1UP

W

W

4&3

L

W

2&1

L

L

6&4

W

CHAMPION DE FRANCE 2023

W

1

32

16

17

9

24

8

12

W

6&5

L

6&5

W

L

L

W

3&2

L

W

19ème


